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AGENDA

Permanent Sewer Commission
SEPTEMBER 16, 2009

P.S.C. Meeting Minutes June 17, 2009
A.O.S. Operating Report June 2009

A.O.S. Operating Report July 2009
A.O.S. Operating Report August 2009

Financial Reports

Manager's Notes - July
Manager's Notes - Summer

3-18
19-33
34-52

53-56

57-60
61



