

AGENDA

Permanent Sewer Commission SEPTEMBER 16, 2009

1	P.S.C. Meeting Minutes June 17, 2009	1 - 2
11	A.O.S. Operating Report June 2009	3-18
	A.O.S. Operating Report July 2009	19-33
	A.O.S. Operating Report August 2009	34-52
111	Financial Reports	53-56
IV	Manager's Notes - July	57-60
	Manager's Notes - Summer	61